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Prvenstvo Vojvodine za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji
Zrenjanin, 7/3/2021

Disciplina 10 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
3/7/2021 - 10:42 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

14 - 15 godina

1. NADJ, Andrea 07 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:19.97 474 38.84 41.13
2. VUKOVOJAC, Marija 07 Spartak Prozivka 1:22.13 437 38.83 43.30
3. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 PK Arena 2015 1:25.48 388 39.04 46.44
4. SARIC, Anja 07 Proleter 1:29.12 342 41.58 47.54
5. ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:30.57 326 41.56 49.01
6. IVIC, Jovana 06 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:31.06 321 43.26 47.80
7. MANDIC, Majda 07 Proleter 1:32.94 302 42.56 50.38
8. SEKULIC, Irina 06 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:41.27 233 47.94 53.33
9. PERUNICIC, Dunja 07 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:57.12 150 54.00 1:03.12

16 - 17 godina

1. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:15.81 556 35.58 40.23
2. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:18.37 503 36.10 42.27
3. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:19.48 482 37.26 42.22
4. RISTIC, Anja 05 Velika Kikinda 1:23.20 421 38.59 44.61
5. FERMANOVIC, Bojana 05 Plava Orka backa Topola 1:28.94 344 41.09 47.85

14 - 17 godina

1. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:15.81 556 35.58 40.23
2. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:18.37 503 36.10 42.27
3. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:19.48 482 37.26 42.22
4. NADJ, Andrea 07 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:19.97 474 38.84 41.13
5. VUKOVOJAC, Marija 07 Spartak Prozivka 1:22.13 437 38.83 43.30
6. RISTIC, Anja 05 Velika Kikinda 1:23.20 421 38.59 44.61
7. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 PK Arena 2015 1:25.48 388 39.04 46.44
8. FERMANOVIC, Bojana 05 Plava Orka backa Topola 1:28.94 344 41.09 47.85
9. SARIC, Anja 07 Proleter 1:29.12 342 41.58 47.54

10. ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:30.57 326 41.56 49.01
11. IVIC, Jovana 06 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:31.06 321 43.26 47.80
12. MANDIC, Majda 07 Proleter 1:32.94 302 42.56 50.38
13. SEKULIC, Irina 06 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:41.27 233 47.94 53.33
14. PERUNICIC, Dunja 07 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:57.12 150 54.00 1:03.12

Otvoreno

1. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.06 621 33.61 39.45
2. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:15.81 556 35.58 40.23
3. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:18.37 503 36.10 42.27
4. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:19.48 482 37.26 42.22
5. NADJ, Andrea 07 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:19.97 474 38.84 41.13
6. VUKOVOJAC, Marija 07 Spartak Prozivka 1:22.13 437 38.83 43.30
7. RISTIC, Anja 05 Velika Kikinda 1:23.20 421 38.59 44.61
8. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 PK Arena 2015 1:25.48 388 39.04 46.44
9. FERMANOVIC, Bojana 05 Plava Orka backa Topola 1:28.94 344 41.09 47.85

10. SARIC, Anja 07 Proleter 1:29.12 342 41.58 47.54
11. ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:30.57 326 41.56 49.01
12. IVIC, Jovana 06 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:31.06 321 43.26 47.80
13. MANDIC, Majda 07 Proleter 1:32.94 302 42.56 50.38
14. SEKULIC, Irina 06 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:41.27 233 47.94 53.33
15. PERUNICIC, Dunja 07 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:57.12 150 54.00 1:03.12


